WINTERKOMPETITIE 2007/2008 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

Pl. Naam

1) H. Boerman

2) A.T.M. Holtslag
3) J. Heusinkveld

4) E. van Dijk

5) J. Scheffer

6) Z. Woudenberg
7) W.J.F.G. Vrieze
8) J1.Th. Breukelaar
9) R.M. Holtslag

10) B.J. Grotenhuis
11) H.B. te Fruchte
12) J.B.H.M. Karnebeek
13) M. Veld

14) M.1.]J. Wilbrink
15) G.B.M. Holtslag
16) G.W. Wensink
17) J.M. Vinkenvleugel
18) T. Huntink

19) R.B.]J. Winkel

20) D.J. Gussinklo
21) P.1.B. Splitthoff
22) J.R.]. Derksen
23) H. Groot-Roessink
24) 1.C. Groot Bramel
25) G.W. Gussinklo
26) J. Grievink

27) T. Flipse

Klasse: 2

Pl. Naam

1) R. Brunekreeft
2) A.G.F. Sprokholt
3) R.A.M. Domhof
4) H.H.F. Maalderink
5) G. Wormgoor
6) J. Weening

7) R. Krabbenborg
8) H.W.J. Kuster
9) G.J. Wopereis
10) R. ten Velde

11) W.A. Hettinga
12) W. Legters

13) B. Steentjes

14) J.H. Jansen

15) H. Ter Vrugt

16) F.J. Vermeulen

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL
R.A.W.

PR. ALEXANDER
T KOGELTIJE
ZELHEM
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
R.AW,

T KOGELTIJE

T KOGELTIJE

T KOGELTIJE
S.V.W., '72
S.11.S.

R.A.W.,

PR. ALEXANDER
ST. HUBERTUS B.
D.S.V.

DE KOGEL

PR. ALEXANDER
ST. HUBERTUS B.
D.S.V.

R.A.W,

WILLEM TELL
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling

WILHELMINA

PR. ALEXANDER

T KOGELTIJE
ZELHEM
LOCHUIZEN

PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
G.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.S.\V.Z.

G.S.V.

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
R.A.W.

D.S.V.

Score

1137 kamp.
1067 kamp.
1052 kamp.
1051 kamp.
1034 kamp.
1026
1020
1018
1017
1013
1007
996
995
994
992
991
983
977
972
967
964
936
928
786
773
718
501

Score

996 kamp.
976 kamp.
965 kamp.
955 kamp.
954 kamp.
951
946
942
939
934
932
928
928
917
917
900



Klasse: 2

Pl. Naam

17) P.T.M. van Grol
18) R. van Tetering

19) H.M.]J.A. Raveling-Magendans

20) F.T.L. Kasteel
21) J.R.B. Centen
22) A.M. Scheffer
23) G.W. Bloemendal
24) Y. Spieker

25) Fr. Jansen

26) H.A.M. te Molder
27) Sander Ruumpol
28) I.A. Kuster

29) M. Liebrand

30) M.A.]. Kasteel
31) J.L.M. Mebel te
32) J. Essink

33) M. Robben

34) R.F. Wopereis
35) Mike Willemsen
36) R.G. Engbers
37) B. Jansen-Vredegoor
38) R. v/d Kuip

39) D. Geuijen

40) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
41) R. Baltes

42) 1. Zweers

43) M. Bruins-Thuis
44) B. van Weelden
45) M. Jansen-Te Pas
46) M. Wieskamp
47) D. Centen

48) R. Spekschoor

Klasse: 3

Pl. Naam

1) 0O.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren
2) C. Weening

3) G.H.Th. Gosselink
4) A.A. Papen

5) F. Wormgoor-Dogterom

6) M. ter Vrugt

7) B.J. Wolters

8) M.]J.W. Sessing

9) J.A. Robben

10) S.A.W. te Boekhorst
11) A.H. Pasman

12) A.J. Wensing

13) G.W. Ros

14) W.G.M. Eppingbroek

Afdeling

G.S.V.
S.S.\V.Z.
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
G.S.V.
ZELHEM
ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG

G.S.V.

T KOGELTIJE
WILHELMINA
G.S.V.

DIANA
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL
ZIEUWENT
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
DIANA DAMES
S.S.\V.Z.
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES

SEVEN STEENEN

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
T KOGELTIJE

Afdeling

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
SEVEN STEENEN

ZIEUWENT
LOCHUIZEN
R.A.W.

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. ALEXANDER

DE KOGEL
DE KOGEL

SEVEN STEENEN

DE KOGEL
DE KOGEL
T KOGELTIJE

2

Score

899
897
896
890
886
882
880
880
862
858
858
849
828
824
822
806
789
760
715
696
680
678
675
660
646
627
622
606
580
580
538
248

Score

908 kamp.
894 kamp.
876 kamp.
857 kamp.
849 kamp.
842
835
824
823
802
789
783
773
762



Klasse: 3

Pl. Naam

15) D.J. Bloemendal
16) D. Mennen

17) J. Sprenkelder

18) J. Kuster

19) A.G. Hummelink
20) M. Wolsink

21) B.A.M. Krabbenborg
22) J.W. Derksen

23) D.J.W. Scheffer

24) B. Brink

25) A. Kroesen

26) A.E. Berendsen

27) W. Hetebrij-Klein Gotink
28) J. Klein Wentink

Afdeling

VIOS
ZELHEM
ZIEUWENT
DE KOGEL
R.A.W.
VIOS
ZIEUWENT
D.S.V.
VIOS
S.V.W., '72
DIANA

DE KOGEL
S.S.\V.Z.
VIOS

Score

760
749
742
735
729
722
695
683
671
668
641
621
605
510



