# **WINTERKOMPETITIE 2007/2008 Personele baan L.P.**

### Klasse: 1

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16) 17) 18) 19) 20) 21) 22) 23) 24) 25)	H. Boerman A.T.M. Holtslag J. Heusinkveld E. van Dijk J. Scheffer Z. Woudenberg W.J.F.G. Vrieze J.Th. Breukelaar R.M. Holtslag B.J. Grotenhuis H.B. te Fruchte J.B.H.M. Karnebeek M. Veld M.J.J. Wilbrink G.B.M. Holtslag G.W. Wensink J.M. Vinkenvleugel T. Huntink R.B.J. Winkel D.J. Gussinklo P.J.B. Splitthoff J.R.J. Derksen	WILLEM TELL R.A.W. PR. ALEXANDER 'T KOGELTJE ZELHEM ZELHEM PR. ALEXANDER R.A.W. 'T KOGELTJE S.V.W. '72 S.IJ.S. R.A.W. PR. ALEXANDER ST. HUBERTUS B. D.S.V. DE KOGEL PR. ALEXANDER ST. HUBERTUS B. D.S.V. WILLEM TELL PR. ALEXANDER PR. ALEXANDER PR. ALEXANDER	1137 kamp. 1067 kamp. 1052 kamp. 1051 kamp. 1034 kamp. 1026 1020 1018 1017 1013 1007 996 995 994 992 991 983 977 972 967 964 936 928 786 773
27)	T. Flipse	PR. ALEXANDER	501

#### Klasse: 2

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 15)	R. Brunekreeft A.G.F. Sprokholt R.A.M. Domhof H.H.F. Maalderink G. Wormgoor J. Weening R. Krabbenborg H.W.J. Kuster G.J. Wopereis R. ten Velde W.A. Hettinga W. Legters B. Steentjes J.H. Jansen H. Ter Vrugt	WILHELMINA PR. ALEXANDER 'T KOGELTJE ZELHEM LOCHUIZEN PR. ALEXANDER HET GOUDEN OOG G.S.V. HET GOUDEN OOG S.S.V.Z. G.S.V. PR. ALEXANDER DIANA ST. HUBERTUS B. R.A.W.	996 kamp. 976 kamp. 965 kamp. 955 kamp. 954 kamp. 951 946 942 939 934 932 928 928 917
10)	F.J. Vermeulen	D.S.V.	900

# Klasse: 2

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
	P.T.M. van Grol	G.S.V.	899
	R. van Tetering	S.S.V.Z.	897
	H.M.J.A. Raveling-Magendans		896
	F.T.L. Kasteel	WILHELMINA	890
,	J.R.B. Centen	G.S.V.	886
-	A.M. Scheffer	ZELHEM	882
	G.W. Bloemendal	ZELHEM	880
	Y. Spieker	HET GOUDEN OOG	880
,	Fr. Jansen	G.S.V.	862
•	H.A.M. te Molder	'T KOGELTJE	858
	Sander Ruumpol	WILHELMINA	858
,	I.A. Kuster	G.S.V.	849
•	M. Liebrand	DIANA	828
	M.A.J. Kasteel	WILHELMINA	824
	J.L.M. Mebel te	ZELHEM	822
,	J. Essink	DIANA DAMES	806
	M. Robben	DE KOGEL	789
_	R.F. Wopereis	ZIEUWENT	760
,	Mike Willemsen	WILHELMINA	715
-	R.G. Engbers	ZELHEM	696
	B. Jansen-Vredegoor	DIANA DAMES	680
	R. v/d Kuip	S.S.V.Z.	678
	D. Geuijen	DIANA DAMES	675
-	N. Steentjes-Pelgrim	DIANA DAMES	660
,	R. Baltes	SEVEN STEENEN	646
,	I. Zweers	DIANA DAMES	627
	M. Bruins-Thuis	DIANA DAMES	622
	B. van Weelden	DIANA DAMES	606
	M. Jansen-Te Pas	DIANA DAMES	580
	M. Wieskamp	DIANA DAMES	580
	D. Centen	DIANA DAMES	538
48)	R. Spekschoor	'T KOGELTJE	248

### Klasse: 3

Naam	Afdeling	Score
O.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren	PR. ALEXANDER	908 kamp.
	PR. ALEXANDER	894 kamp.
G.H.Th. Gosselink	SEVEN STEENEN	876 kamp.
A.A. Papen	ZIEUWENT	857 kamp.
F. Wormgoor-Dogterom	LOCHUIZEN	849 kamp.
M. ter Vrugt	R.A.W.	842
B.J. Wolters	HET GOUDEN OOG	835
M.J.W. Sessing	PR. ALEXANDER	824
J.A. Robben	DE KOGEL	823
S.A.W. te Boekhorst	DE KOGEL	802
A.H. Pasman	SEVEN STEENEN	789
A.J. Wensing	DE KOGEL	783
G.W. Ros	DE KOGEL	773
W.G.M. Eppingbroek	'T KOGELTJE	762
	O.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren C. Weening G.H.Th. Gosselink A.A. Papen F. Wormgoor-Dogterom M. ter Vrugt B.J. Wolters M.J.W. Sessing J.A. Robben S.A.W. te Boekhorst A.H. Pasman A.J. Wensing G.W. Ros	O.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren C. Weening G.H.Th. Gosselink A.A. Papen F. Wormgoor-Dogterom M. ter Vrugt B.J. Wolters M.J.W. Sessing J.A. Robben S.A.W. te Boekhorst A.H. Pasman A.J. Wensing G.W. Ros PR. ALEXANDER PR. ALEXANDER DE KOGEL

# Klasse: 3

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
15)	D.J. Bloemendal	VIOS	760
16)	D. Mennen	ZELHEM	749
17)	J. Sprenkelder	ZIEUWENT	742
18)	J. Kuster	DE KOGEL	735
19)	A.G. Hummelink	R.A.W.	729
20)	M. Wolsink	VIOS	722
21)	B.A.M. Krabbenborg	ZIEUWENT	695
22)	J.W. Derksen	D.S.V.	683
23)	D.J.W. Scheffer	VIOS	671
24)	B. Brink	S.V.W. '72	668
25)	A. Kroesen	DIANA	641
26)	A.E. Berendsen	DE KOGEL	621
27)	W. Hetebrij-Klein Gotink	S.S.V.Z.	605
28)	J. Klein Wentink	VIOS	510